HHusqvarna Y

e
CTED

IPL, Technical Specification, 2008-03, 506 06 44-01

Technical Specification

Spare parts
Ersatzteile

Pieces détachées
Reserve onderdelen
Repuestos
Reservdelar

506 06 44-01



(HjHusqvarna

e — \ a @ )
— 1> ; =) ! ) 5
“ “ /?\ T rem © \ s ’ i o 7 (PR
: :) N - : ] =
Displacement Bore Stroke Max power of speed | Idiing speed Engagement No load free speed | Spark plug Electrode gap Ignition system Air gap Type of carburetter and setting Fuel tank volume Weight Angel gear reduction | Shaft thread Blade hole diameter | Blade diameter Angle Max. shaft speed
Hubraum Bohrung Hub bei | L Ziindkerze Elektrodenabstand | Ziindanlage Luftspalt Vergasertyp und Einstellung Filllmenge des Gewicht %‘fﬁgféé{,ﬁ‘e tes | Gowinde der ggfgnmggg'd T | Blatdurchmesser XVn‘gfee' Hochsidrehzanl der
Cylindrée Alésage Course Puissance max.a | Régime de ralenti | Régime Nombre de tours Bougie Ecartement des Systeme dallumage | Ecartement Carburateur et réglage Kraftstofftanks Poids Demump\.catm du | Filet daxe Sagebl: \ametrc de hcja Angulo Vitesse max. de
Cilindrada Diametro de cilindro | Carrera Potencia maxima a | Régimen de ralenti | d' e"‘bfayzge max. Bujia électrodes Sistema de Distancia Carburador y reglaje Débit du réservoir de f peso ICDaerémump envol ijee%eaglges D;a’“e"e Galésage Kiingdiameter Vinkel .
Slagvolym Cylinderdiameter | Slaglingd Max effekt vid Tomgangsvarvtal gcegl‘;l'a‘fw"leyﬁo Qmaxlma revul\umur\ Tandstift Distancia entre imy;‘ém Luftgap Forgasartyp och installning Capwdad del tanque J] VKt Unvaxingsformaliande| lame .00 g -,
Ingreppsvarvtal ax ’“;:;’;"a Elektodavstand g comustible o Ised‘ame‘e, ax axelhastighet
ankvolym bransle
KW(HP) Ol NGK mm mm % '
cc 2 mm mm rpm rpm rpm rpm  JChampion| inch type inch type set liters kg inch mm deg rpm
9 (L. hampion . : =2% .
293 | 25 34.0 270 | 99(2 | 2700 [ 3800 | 11700 | Championf 05 | WALBRO | 03 ZAMA | H=2 0.50 42 1146 |mix2s | —— | 30¢ 8000

323R| 25 340 20 | 0942 2700 | 3800 | 11700 CS%TF;'?” LA WQEBsFiO O el B 050 | 4542 | 1146 | Mi0a25| 254 | 200255 | 30r | 8000
325R  xses, 325RD s | 25 | o | o | 26D | oo | sooo [ wror-JCummn] o5 [wwsro | ne J oz | i | oco ] E8iS i

09 (12 Champion [ 05 [ waBRO | 03 ZAMA | H=2r . 254
323L, 325L D**xseries | 245 34.0 27.0 ofd | 2700 [ 380 [ 11700 | Champon] 7o | WALER oo cioFoaf it 050 Jaomyasa] 1146 | mi02s| 24 | 200255 | 30r | 8000
326C| 245 34.0 27.0 | 0902 | 2700 [ 3800 | 11700 | Champon) 05  f WALBRO | 03 ZAMA [ H=2* 050 46 1100 |3m24R) | — | a7y | 11700

e R T NP T N T I V0 I N T e I e I e I R S e A R
326Ex-series| 245 34.0 27.0 2700 3800 11700+ ] Champion | 0.5 | WALBRO | 0.3 P2V N -G 0.50 5.4 1:140 | Mi0x1.25 | 254 200 7 860-
w] Champion | 05 | WALBRO | 03 ZAMA H= . 254 %Y
326ES| 245 34.0 27.0 2700 3800 [ 11700~ | ChameOn | D5 MBsL | 002 lcioEizal iot 0.50 5.2 1:2538 | M8x1.00 & 200 4610
327R. 327RD xseries 323RI1. 327RJ x-series| 245 34.0 27.0 2700 3800 | 11700% | Champion | 0.5 BRO ol ZAVA [ H=2" 0.50 49 1146 | miox125 | 254 | 200-255 30Y 8.000

_ w | NGK 06 03 [ WALBRO | H=FIXED . 254
324L /LD xseries| 250 3.0 26.0 3w0 | azo | wooor | NRE | oo [ KEoA | o5 | UNets |ichen . 0% | suse |t [mwoazs] 2 — | sor [ &30
AR x-series | 250 35.0 260 3100 | 4200 | 1000+ ] NOK 06 | epa TR RN SR - 55 1146 [ miox1.25 [ 254 | 200255 | 30y | 8300

0.8 (1.1) - Champ|on 06 | WALBRO | 03 ZAMA H=2 1/4 . ]
124C, 125C] 280 35.0 28.7 3000 4200 10000+ | SPATRON | 025 MBU | oor2 | clowas | (2 0.40 44 1:1.00 | 38-24R) | —— 37y 10 000
125R. 125RJ. 125 Dxseries 125L1 280 35.0 287 | 08(LY) | 3000 | 4200 | 10000+ | Ghampion 06 BRO 0.3 ZMR | H2U41 040 48 1140 | miox125 [ 254 255 30Y 6 850
0.9(1.2) w ] NGK 0.7 IKEDA 03 | WALERO | H=FIXED . 25.4 )
132RJ 318 38.0 28.0 o 3000 3900 1oo0f BCK | OF = 0012 W) | L=FixED 0.80 6.1 1:1.33 | M12x1.75 = 200-255 35Y 8270
= PET 38.0 280 | %212 | 3000 | 3900 [ 11000 _ O L KD D3 LWALERO LHEFIXED Lo o0 61 1146 | mioxtos | 24 | 200300 | sor | 7534
16(2.2) Champlon 0.5 WALBRO 0.3 ZAMA H=2* . 25.4 g
335FR, 333R, 335R x.series. | 346 38.0 305 s 2800 4000 | 11500+ | “PATRO 002 YL Y TP Rerer=] g 0.60 6.2 1:1.40 | M12xL.75 & 200-300 357 8220
333RJ. 335L S. 335R.J x-series] 346 38.0 305 | 1622 | 2800 | 4000 | 11800+ | Champion [ 05 LBRO ol PN Y 0.60 6.1 1129 | mixe7s | 254 | 200300 | 357 8900
21400 | 38.0120.0 . 13(17) «« | Champion | 05 WALBRO [ 03 WALBRO [  H=1* _ , 1 _ 25.4 !
235FR,235R/RI|| 363400 320 ST 2700 3800 11 500 | AR 0 o T LT 0.50 7.3 1:153 | M12x1.75 & 200-300 357 7800
241R| 403 41.0 305 | 2409 200 | 4000 [ 11600 | NGK 0. L2 - ZAMA | HELL f - 0.90 68 1140 [ mixa7s | 250 [ 200330 | 35y 8285
13(17) | N 0.7 IKEDA 03 T WALBRO | H=FIXED 1 7.7/115 . 25.4 .
143R]| 45 40.0 33.0 A 2 600 3400 11 000 e s =t 0312 v s 00 L 1:1.40 | M12x1.75 & 200-300 357 7857
142 RB 142 RJ 415 40.0 33.0 13(1.7) 2600 3400 11 000** Byﬁ'éy 0.7 IKEDA 0.3 WALBRO HfFIXED 1.00 7.7111.5 1:1.29 M12x1.75 25.'.4 200-300 35y 9300
415 40.0 33.0 15(2.0 e | NGK 0.6 CDI 03 WALBRO | H=FIXED . . 1:1.40 | M12x1.75 200-300 35Y 8571
143RlII (20) | 2500 3300 | 12000 TG 0025 ikepa | odio W | ren | 095 73 X 254
21(2.8 Cham ion ’ SEM 0.3 ZAMA H=1 : -
345Fx. 345FxT 1 430 41.0 325 1028) 2800 3800 13 500 p 0! SEM 0. f 0.90 79080 | 1129 | Mix1.75 | 254 200-300 24Y 10500
45.0 42.0 325 20(27) | 2800 3800 12500 Champlon 05 SEM 0.3 ZAMA H=1 0.90 8.2/8.0 1140 | M12x1.75 | 254 200-300 35Y 8900
343FRM, 343FR, 343R, 345RX 9,000 RCJ 6Y 0.02 AM 49 0012 JC1QEL21] L=1 1
343F | 490 42,0 325 20(27) | 2800 3800 13500 ] Champion f 0.5 SEM 0.3 ZAMA H=1 0.90 7.9 1129 | M12x1.75 | 254 200-300 24Y 10 500
1 r | Q 000 . 3 | R 8 0.0 AM 49 00 ® | @ X £ . r £ |
50.2 44.0 33.0 15(@20) | 2600 3400 11000** |  NGK 0.7 IKEDA 03 WALBRO | H=FIXED [ 1,00 1577 | 1129 | Miaxa7s | 254 200-300 35Y 9300
152RB, 152RJ 6,500 BPMR6Y | 003 ICl 0.012 wyJ | L=FIXED o
153R | 502 44.0 330 | 1520 | 2600 3400 11.000++| _ NGK 0.7 IKEDA 0.3 = WALBRO [ H=FIXED | 4 g9 1577 | 1140 | mixa7s | 254 | 200300 357 7857
53.3 45.0 335 2.8(3.8) 2800 ] NGK 0.5 Walbro 0.3 WALBRO H=2 . : ) g
355FR, 355FRM, 355Rx HAE 3700 12000 BBMRIA| 002 U 0.012 | Wi i 1.10 9.2 1146 | M12x1.75 | 254 200-350 357 8220
355Fx, 355FXT] 533 | 28(38) | 5800 | 3700 | 13000%) _ NGK | 05 Walbro WLBRO H=2 8901 | 1129 | mai2x1.75 200-350 10078 |

& Do not exceed the max no load free speed or engine damage may occur. This figure is for broken in unit. Reduce rpm by 600-700 rpm for a new product. 505 28 50-01

** Regulated ignition system.

cutters, Backpacks, Edgers

Technical S E ecification 2008 s e

Trimmers, Brus






